Unclassified Staff

Job Code  [lJob Title

024 Academic Dean

048 Administrative Dean

324 Assistant Coach

026 Assistant Dean

029 Assistant Dean of UG Admission
089 Assistant Dir of Athletics

326 Assistant Head Coach

019 Assistant Provost

018 Assistant Vice President
N047 Assoc Dir Strategic Dev

277 Associate CIO

325 Associate Coach

016 Associate Controller

025 Associate Dean

056 Associate Dean of Admission
676 Associate Dean of Libraries
127 Associate Dir of Athletics
027 Associate General Counsel
327 Associate Head Coach

020 Associate Provost

023 Associate University Counsel
090 Associate University Secretary
015 Associate Vice President

021 Associate Vice Provost

NO66 Business Operations Director
308 Chaplain

279 Chief Diversity Officer

045 Chief Information Officer
NO71 Chief Pharmacist

050 Chief Security Officer

068 Controller

416 Curatorial Fellow

030 Dean of Undergrad Admission
083 Deputy Director of Athletics
N092 Deputy University Registrar
N301 Dir Acad Financial Planning
N138 Dir Strategic Development
036 Director

337 Director of Development

087 Executive Assistant

084 Executive Assistant to the Pre
088 Executive Assistant to the VP
126 Executive Deputy Dir of Ath
040 Executive Director

N155 Executive Program Director
328 Head Coach
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Unclassified Staff

N163
074
067
047
355
353
N246
166
116
167
276
011
594
565
NO96
037
033
028
333
640
N261
N262
128
329
197
170
349
595
115
012
013
022

Head Physician

Land Manager

Law Fellow Higher Education
Major Glfts Officer IV
Pharmacist

Physician

Policy Attorney

Post Doc Research Associate
Post Doctoral Fellow

Post Graduate Fellow
Postdoctoral Resrch and Teach
President

Principal Gift Officers
Psychiatrist

Recruitment Relations Director
Senior Advancement Officer
Senior Assistant Dean

Senior Associate Dean

Senior Associate Head Coach
Senior Associate Univ Counsel
Senior Investment Executive
Senior Policy Attorney

Sr Associate Dir of Athletics
Strength Coach

Student Affairs Assistant Dean
Student Affairs Associate Dean
University Engineer
University Ombudsman
University Registrar

Vice President

Vice President_Exec Affairs
Vice Provost
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