## **Unclassified Staff**

Job Code	Job Title
024	Academic Dean
048	Administrative Dean
324	Assistant Coach
026	Assistant Dean
029	Assistant Dean of UG Admission
089	Assistant Dir of Athletics
326	Assistant Head Coach
019	Assistant Provost
018	Assistant Vice President
N047	Assoc Dir Strategic Dev
277	Associate CIO
325	Associate Coach
016	Associate Controller
025	Associate Dean
056	Associate Dean of Admission
676	Associate Dean of Libraries
127	Associate Dearror Elbraries Associate Dir of Athletics
027	Associate General Counsel
327	Associate General Coursel  Associate Head Coach
020	Associate Provost
023	Associate Provost Associate University Counsel
090	Associate University Courise  Associate University Secretary
015	Associate Oniversity Secretary Associate Vice President
021	Associate Vice President Associate Vice Provost
N066	
308	Business Operations Director Chaplain
279	Chief Diversity Officer
045	Chief Information Officer
N071	Chief Pharmacist
050	Chief Security Officer
068	Controller
416	Curatorial Fellow
030	Dean of Undergrad Admission
083	Deputy Director of Athletics
N092	Deputy University Registrar
N301	Dir Acad Financial Planning
N138	Dir Strategic Development
036	Director
337	Director of Development
087	Executive Assistant
084	Executive Assistant to the Pre
088	Executive Assistant to the PP
126	Executive Assistant to the VP  Executive Deputy Dir of Ath
040	Executive Director
N155	
	Executive Program Director
328	Head Coach

## **Unclassified Staff**

N163	Head Physician
074	Land Manager
067	Law Fellow Higher Education
047	Major GIfts Officer IV
355	Pharmacist
353	Physician
N246	Policy Attorney
166	Post Doc Research Associate
116	Post Doctoral Fellow
167	Post Graduate Fellow
276	Postdoctoral Resrch and Teach
011	President
594	Principal Gift Officers
565	Psychiatrist
N096	Recruitment Relations Director
037	Senior Advancement Officer
033	Senior Assistant Dean
028	Senior Associate Dean
333	Senior Associate Head Coach
640	Senior Associate Univ Counsel
N261	Senior Investment Executive
N262	Senior Policy Attorney
128	Sr Associate Dir of Athletics
329	Strength Coach
197	Student Affairs Assistant Dean
170	Student Affairs Associate Dean
349	University Engineer
595	University Ombudsman
115	University Registrar
012	Vice President
013	Vice President_Exec Affairs
022	Vice Provost